
From: 

To: Amex Centurian Travel

Subject: Re: Summer Travel for the Bach Family (starting July 6!) 

Date: Tue, 19 Jun 2018 20:44:23 +0000 

Please issue below ticket for Mira and the kids...be sure to ask for gluten free meals for all of them :) Thank you! 

On Jun 19, 2018, at 4:43 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

;A, JS Centurion Banner 

Now his wife and kids: 

wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 
• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $10,927.13. 
• Ticket is non-refundable, $300.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare 

• Code share:LUFTH CITYLINE 
• Thu 05 Jul - Lufthansa 425 - Economy - 7h 15m 
Departing: Boston Logan Intl Airport, (BOS) at 8.10pm 
Arriving: Munich Airport, (MUC) at 9.25am 

Fri 06 Jul - Lufthansa 1950 - Economy - 1h 10m 
OPERATED BY LUFTH CITYLINE 
Departing: Munich Airport, (MUC) at 10A5am 
Arriving: Pisa Intl Airport, (PSA) at 11.55am 

Wed 11 Jul - Lufthansa 1951 - Economy -1h 20m 
OPERATED BY LUFTH CITYLINE 
Departing: Pisa Intl Airport, (PSA) at 12.40pm 
Arriving: Munich Airport, (MUC) at 2.00pm 

Wed 15 Aug - Lufthansa 183 - Economy - 1h 10m 
Departing: Berlin Tegel Airport, (TXL) at 10.45am 
Arriving: Frankfurt am Main Airport, (FRA) at 11.55am 

Wed 15 Aug - Lufthansa 422 - Economy - 7h 55m 
Departing: Frankfurt am Main Airport, (FRA) at 1.05pm 
Arriving: Boston Logan Intl Airport, (BOS) at 3.00pm 
Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Man 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Please issue all the below tickets for the Bach family! thanks 

On Jun 19, 2018, at 4:00 PM, Natalia Molotkova •e > wrote: 

BACH/JOSCHA 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 
• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $4012.91. 
• Ticket is non-refundable, $300.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare. 
• Code share: LUFTH CITYLINE 
• Thu 05 Jul - Lufthansa 425 - Economy - 7h 15m 
Departing: Boston Logan Intl Airport, (BOS) at 8.10pm 
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Arriving: Munich Airport, (MUC) at 9.25am 

Fri 06 Jul - Lufthansa 1950 - Economy - 1h 10m 
OPERATED BY LUFTH CITYLINE 
Departing: Munich Airport, (MUC) at 10.45am 
Arriving: Pisa Intl Airport, (PSA) at 11.55am 

Wed 11 Jul • Lufthansa 1951 • Economy • th 20m 
OPERATED BY LUFTH CITYLINE 
Departing: Pisa Intl Airport. (PSA) at 12.40pm 
Arriving: Munich Airport, (MUC) at 2.00pm 

Sun 02 Sep - Lufthansa 2035 - Economy • 1h 10m 
Departing: Berlin Tegel Airport. (TXL) at 11.00am 
Arriving: Munich Airport, (MUC) at 12.10pm 

Sun 02 Sep - Lufthansa 1812 - Economy • 2h Om 
Departing: Munich Airport, (MUC) at 12.50pm 
Arriving: Barcelona Intl Airport, (BCN) at 2.50pm 

Sat 08 Sep • Lufthansa 1131 • Economy - 2h 10m 
Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport. (BCN) at 1.50pm 
Arriving: Frankfurt am Main Airport. (FRA) at 4.OOpm 

Sat 08 Sep • Lufthansa 420 - Economy • 8h 25m 
Departing: Frankfurt am Main Airport. (FRA) at 5.55pm 
Arriving: Boston Logan Intl Airport, (BOS) at 8.20pm 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

YES! we have permission! thank you! 

On Jun 19, 2018. at 3:07 PM, Natalia Molotkova •c > wrote: 

May I issue tickets>? 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

they are German I believe! 

On Jun 19, 2018. at 10:41 AM. Natalia Molotkova 

What is their citizenship? 

wrote: 

Joscha Bach 
1 LH 425 05JUL BOS MUC 0810P 0925A 
1 LH /CL 1950 06JUL MUC PSA 1045A 1 I55A 
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OPERATED BY LUFTHANSA CITYLINE GMBI I 

2 LFI /CL 1951 I 1JUL PSA MUC 1240P 0200P 
OPERATED BY LUFTHANSA CITYLINE GMBH I 

3 LFI 2035 02SEP TXL MUC 1100A 1210P 
3 LFI 1812 02SEP MUC BCN 1250P 0250P 

4 LFI 1131 08SEP BCN FRA 0150P 0400P 
4 LFI 420 08SEP FRA BOS 0555P 0820P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 4012.91 

The rest of the family 

1 LFI 425 05JUL BOS MUC 0810P 0925A 
1 LFI /CL 1950 06JUL MUC PSA 1045A I I 55A 
OPERATED BY LUFTHANSA CITYLINE GMBI I 

2 LH /CL 1951 I 1JUL PSA MUC 1240P 0200P 
OPERATED BY LUFTHANSA CITYLINE GMBI I 

3 LFI 183 ISAUG TXL FRA 1045A 1155A 
3 LFI 422 ISAUG FRA BOS 0105P 0300P 

1ADT 4258.91 4258.91 
2CNN 3334.11 6668.22 

TOTAL FARE - USD 10927.13 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Nlana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

thank you! 

On Jun 19, 2018. at 10:04 AM. Natalia Molotkova < 

Morning. received, working on it. 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

wrote: 

Morning! It is time to organize summer travel for the Bach family. He has sent some suggestions...He does say there may be some more 
direct options 

This is our itinerary:, 

-July J. 2 adults. 2 children (4 years old and 7 years old) - BOS to PSA. arrival in PSA on July 6th before 2pm, or on the 5th, (if flights to Pisa 
are booked. Florence is possible too) 

-July 11: 2 adults. 2 children (4 years old and now 8 years old) • PSA to BER on July 11th. 

Aug. 15: 1 adult (Mira). 2 children • BER to BOS on August 15th. 

Sept. 2; 1 adult (Joscha) - BER to BCN on Sept 2nd. 

-Sept 8: 1 adult (Joscha) • BCN to BOS on Sept 8th. 

Here are some flights on these days: 
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July 5th BOS-MUC 8:10 pm — 9:25 am LH 425; July 6th MUC-PSA 10:40 am — 11:55 am LH 1950 
July 11th PSA-MUC 12:40 pm - 2:00 pm LH 1951; MUC•BER 3:00 pm -4:05 pm LH 2042 
Aug 15th BER-FRA 10:45 am — 11:55 am LH 183; FRA-BOS 1:05 pm — 3:00 pm LH 422 
Sep 2nd BER-MUC 11:00 am — 12:10 pm LH 2035; MUC-BCN 12:50 pm - 2:50 pm 
Sep 8th BCN-FFtA 1:50 pm - 4:00 pm LH 1131; FRA-BOS 5:55 pm - 820 pm LH 420 

PASSENGER LIST 

e ach 
Female
Bomj 
pass 
expi 
GLUTEN FREE MEAL 

Bach 
Male 
Born 
Pass 
Expires 
GLUTEN FREE MEAL 

Mira Maria Bach 

Joscha Bach 
Male 

JOSCHA REQUIRES VEGITARIAN MEAL 
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